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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

MICKY White

SKU:0OL93151WH

Print MICKY White

product specification

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Description

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Oriel Lighting

White

E27

42W

NO

A-LED-7107230

240V

51

30

30

H510 SD300 BD200

H510

D200

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensdchatgcCiordl dcerigittor. Due to continuing product d&@€lopment, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting
Lamp Shade Colour WHITE

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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Lamp Shade Material

Shade Included

Lamp Shade Dimensions

Shade Fitting Type

Lamp Switch

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

In The Box

Warranty / Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print MICKY White

Polyester Cotton

Yes

D300

43mm Shade Fitting

Hand Switch on Cord

METAL

OL93151WH

9324879210058

1 x Lamp 1 x Shade

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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LIGHTING
www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
MICKY Black

SKU:0L93151BK

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Description

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-7107230

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 51
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 30

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

H510 SD300 BD200

H510

D200

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensdchatgcCiordl dcerigittor. Due to continuing product d&@€lopment, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting
Lamp Shade Colour BLACK
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Lamp Shade Material

Shade Included

Lamp Shade Dimensions

Shade Fitting Type

Lamp Switch

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

In The Box

Warranty / Guarantee

Print MICKY Black

Polyester Cotton

Yes

D300

43mm Shade Fitting

Hand Switch on Cord

METAL

0OL93151BK

9324879210010

1 x Lamp 1 x Shade

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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LIGHTING
www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
MICKY Blue

SKU:0L93151BL

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Description

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour Blue
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-7107230
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 51
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 30
Item Dimensions H510 SD300 BD200
Fitting Height H510
Fitting Diameter D200

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensdchatgcCiordl dcerigittor. Due to continuing product d&@€lopment, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting
Lamp Shade Colour Blue
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Lamp Shade Material

Shade Included

Lamp Shade Dimensions

Shade Fitting Type

Lamp Switch

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

In The Box

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print MICKY Blue

Polyester Cotton

Yes

D300

43mm Shade Fitting

Hand Switch on Cord

METAL

OL93151BL

9324879210027

1 x Lamp 1 x Shade

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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LIGHTING
www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
MICKY Teal

SKU:0L93151GN

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Description

Ideal for the bedside or a quiet sitting room, the MICKY TABLE LAMP is supplied complete
with a matching cotton shade. The (real) timber features on the Micky will compliment
many home styles, including Scandi and Retro-Chic. Micky is available in a range of
contemporary colours. The switch is located conveniently on the cord.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour Green
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-7107230

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 51
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 30

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

H510 SD300 BD200

H510

D200

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensdchatgcCiordl dcerigittor. Due to continuing product d&@€lopment, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting
Lamp Shade Colour Green
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Lamp Shade Material

Shade Included

Lamp Shade Dimensions

Shade Fitting Type

Lamp Switch

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

In The Box

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print MICKY Teal

Polyester Cotton

Yes

D300

43mm Shade Fitting

Hand Switch on Cord

METAL

OL93151GN

9324879210034

1 x Lamp 1 x Shade

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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